Hotel Name and Address

1) AC Hotel Nashville Downtown
410 Rep. John Lewis Way South

2) Cambria Downtown Nashville
118 8th Avenue South

3) Drury Plaza Hotel
Nashville Downtown
300 Korean Veterans Boulevard

4) Embassy Suites by Hilton
Nashville Downtown
708 Demonbreun Street

5) Hampton Inn & Suites
Nashville Downtown
310 4th Avenue South

6) Hilton Garden Inn Nashville
Downtown/Convention Center
305 Korean Veterans Boulevard

7) Holiday Inn & Suites Nashville
Downtown/Broadway
415 4th Avenue South

8) Holiday Inn Express Nashville
Downtown Conference Center
920 Broadway

9) Holston House Nashville
118 7th Avenue North

10) Home2 Suites by Hilton Nashville
Downtown Convention Center
500 Rep. John Lewis Way South

11) Hyatt Centric
Downtown Nashville
210 Molloy Street

12) Hyatt House Nashville
Downtown SoBro
535 Rep. John Lewis Way South

13) Hyatt Place Nashville Downtown
301 3rd Avenue South

14) Moxy Nashville Downtown
110 3rd Avenue South

15) Omni Nashville Hotel
(SOT Headquarters Hotel)
250 Rep. John Lewis Way South

16) Renaissance Nashville Hotel
611 Commerce Street

17) Residence Inn Nashville
Downtown/Convention Center
410 Rep. John Lewis Way South

18) Sheraton Grand
Nashville Downtown
623 Union Street

19) Sheraton Music City Hotel
777 McGavock Pike

20) Springhill Suites Nashville
Downtown/Convention Center
410 Rep. John Lewis Way South

21) The Westin Nashville
807 Clark Place

22) TRU by Hilton Nashville
Downtown Convention Center
500 Rep. John Lewis Way South

Rewards Program

Bonvoy

Choice

Preferred

Drury
Gold Key

Hilton
Honors

Hilton
Honors

Hilton
Honors

IHG
Rewards

IHG
Rewards

World of
Hyatt

Hilton
Honors

World of
Hyatt

World of
Hyatt

World of
Hyatt

Bonvoy

Omni
Select
Guest

Bonvoy

Bonvoy

Bonvoy

Bonvoy

Bonvoy

Bonvoy

Hilton
Honors

Music City Center

Distance to

Adjacent

1 block

2 blocks

Adjacent

1 block

2 blocks

2 blocks

5 blocks

4 blocks

1 block

4 blocks

3 blocks

2 blocks

3 Blocks

Adjacent

3 blocks

Adjacent

5 blocks

6.5 miles

Adjacent

1 block

1 block

62nd Annual Meeting
] & ToxExpo * Nashville, TN

March 19-23, 2023

Single/Double

Rate*

$259

$269

$269

$279

$258

$249

$249

$259

$289

$235

$289

$265

$249

$259

$269

$269

$259

$259

$230

$259

$269

$235

Restaurant on
Complimentary
Breakfast
In-Room Safe
Complimentary
Fitness Center
Business Center
Complimentary
In-Room Wi-Fi
Room Service

Property
AN

\

Hotel Services

Book Room Now

3
(=]
(-9
Bo
£
E
E
=
(%]

Self-Parking
per Night*

N/A

N/A

$30

N/A

N/A

N/A

$45

N/A

N/A

$39

starting

$49.95

$39

$39

N/A

$35at
Music
City
Center
$20
at

Nashville

Public
Library

Garage

N/A

$45

$16

N/A

N/A

$39

Valet Parking
per Night*

$48

$42.61

N/A

$60

$42

$40

$52

$30

$50

N/A

N/A

$42

$45

$56

$48

$55

$21

$48

$50

N/A

AAA Rating

NA

*All hotel accommodations, rates, taxes, internet access, and parking pricing are subject to change without notice. Rates shown are for single and double occupancy; additional fees may apply for
additional guests. Early departures are subject to penalty fees set by the hotels. Checkout times are usually between 11:00 am and 1:00 pm; check-in times are usually between 2:00 pm and 4:00 pm.
Parking rates are for hotel guests only and do not include taxes. The tax rate 15.25% plus $2.50 per night City Tax. This document was compiled in July 2022; SOT and Connections Housing are
not liable if a service or amenity listed is not accurate. If there is a specific service or amenity you require, it is best to confirm this directly with the hotel, as services listed herein can be changed or

discontinued without notice.


https://www.toxicology.org/housing

