



Hotel Name and Address	Rewards Program	Distance to Music City Center	Single/Double Rate*	Restaurant on Property	Complimentary Breakfast	In-Room Safe	Complimentary Fitness Center	Swimming Pool	Business Center	Complimentary In-Room Wi-Fi	Room Service	Gift Shop	Self-Parking per Night*	Valet Parking per Night*	AAA Rating
1) <b>AC Hotel Nashville Downtown</b> 410 Rep. John Lewis Way South	Bonvoy	Adjacent	\$259	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	N/A	\$48	3
2) <b>Cambria Downtown Nashville</b> 118 8th Avenue South	Choice Preferred	1 block	\$269	✓		✓	✓	✓		✓		✓	N/A	\$42.61	4
3) <b>Drury Plaza Hotel Nashville Downtown</b> 300 Korean Veterans Boulevard	Drury Gold Key	2 blocks	\$269	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	\$30	N/A	3
4) <b>Embassy Suites by Hilton Nashville Downtown</b> 708 Demonbreun Street	Hilton Honors	Adjacent	\$279	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓		✓	N/A	\$60	NA
5) <b>Hampton Inn &amp; Suites Nashville Downtown</b> 310 4th Avenue South	Hilton Honors	1 block	\$258		✓		✓		✓	✓		✓	N/A	\$42	3
6) <b>Hilton Garden Inn Nashville Downtown/Convention Center</b> 305 Korean Veterans Boulevard	Hilton Honors	2 blocks	\$249	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	N/A	\$40	3
7) <b>Holiday Inn &amp; Suites Nashville Downtown/Broadway</b> 415 4th Avenue South	IHG Rewards	2 blocks	\$249	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	\$45	\$52	3
8) <b>Holiday Inn Express Nashville Downtown Conference Center</b> 920 Broadway	IHG Rewards	5 blocks	\$259		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	N/A	\$30	3
9) <b>Holston House Nashville</b> 118 7th Avenue North	World of Hyatt	4 blocks	\$289	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	N/A	\$50	4
10) <b>Home2 Suites by Hilton Nashville Downtown Convention Center</b> 500 Rep. John Lewis Way South	Hilton Honors	1 block	\$235		✓		✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	\$39	N/A	3
11) <b>Hyatt Centric Downtown Nashville</b> 210 Molloy Street	World of Hyatt	4 blocks	\$289	✓		✓	✓	✓		✓	✓		starting \$49.95	\$50	4
12) <b>Hyatt House Nashville Downtown SoBro</b> 535 Rep. John Lewis Way South	World of Hyatt	3 blocks	\$265	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	\$39	N/A	3
13) <b>Hyatt Place Nashville Downtown</b> 301 3rd Avenue South	World of Hyatt	2 blocks	\$249	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓			\$39	\$42	3
14) <b>Moxy Nashville Downtown</b> 110 3rd Avenue South	Bonvoy	3 Blocks	\$259	✓			✓		✓	✓			N/A	\$45	3
15) <b>Omni Nashville Hotel</b> <i>(SOT Headquarters Hotel)</i> 250 Rep. John Lewis Way South	Omni Select Guest	Adjacent	\$269	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	\$35 at Music City Center	\$56	4
16) <b>Renaissance Nashville Hotel</b> 611 Commerce Street	Bonvoy	3 blocks	\$269	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	\$20 at Nashville Public Library Garage	\$52	4
17) <b>Residence Inn Nashville Downtown/Convention Center</b> 410 Rep. John Lewis Way South	Bonvoy	Adjacent	\$259	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓			N/A	\$48	3
18) <b>Sheraton Grand Nashville Downtown</b> 623 Union Street	Bonvoy	5 blocks	\$259	✓		✓	✓		✓	✓		✓	\$45	\$55	4
19) <b>Sheraton Music City Hotel</b> 777 McGavock Pike	Bonvoy	6.5 miles	\$230	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			\$16	\$21	4
20) <b>Springhill Suites Nashville Downtown/Convention Center</b> 410 Rep. John Lewis Way South	Bonvoy	Adjacent	\$259		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	N/A	\$48	3
21) <b>The Westin Nashville</b> 807 Clark Place	Bonvoy	1 block	\$269	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		N/A	\$50	4
22) <b>TRU by Hilton Nashville Downtown Convention Center</b> 500 Rep. John Lewis Way South	Hilton Honors	1 block	\$235		✓	✓	✓	✓		✓		✓	\$39	N/A	3

*\*All hotel accommodations, rates, taxes, internet access, and parking pricing are subject to change without notice. Rates shown are for single and double occupancy; additional fees may apply for additional guests. Early departures are subject to penalty fees set by the hotels. Checkout times are usually between 11:00 am and 1:00 pm; check-in times are usually between 2:00 pm and 4:00 pm. Parking rates are for hotel guests only and do not include taxes. The tax rate 15.25% plus \$2.50 per night City Tax. This document was compiled in July 2022; SOT and Connections Housing are not liable if a service or amenity listed is not accurate. If there is a specific service or amenity you require, it is best to confirm this directly with the hotel, as services listed herein can be changed or discontinued without notice.*